Nov. 2023 1 www.wtsensor.com
PCU04 Ultrasonic Level Transmitter
Features
■ Wide voltage adaptation range
■ Backup and Restore Settings Function
■ Measure a variety of parameters
■ Analog output can be adjusted arbitrarily
■ Support custom serial data format

Nov. 2023 9 www.wtsensor.com
How to order
PCU04 Description
Range
1 0-5m
2 0-10m
3 0-15m
Probe Type
ST1 ABS(standard）
ST2 PTFE/PVDF
Transmit output
B1 4-20mA output
B3 0～5V
B7 0～10V
Communication
D0 No
D2 RS485
Relay output
A1 No
A2 2 relay
Accuracy J9 0.3%
Explosion-proof
V1 24VDC
V2 220VAC
Wotian reserves the right to make changes to any product in this publication without notice. The
information provided is believed to be accurate and reliable as of this printing.